MAHAPRADH ACADEMY - HALASURU
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

Month of
o
2026
1 01-Jun Sunday
02-Jun Monday
03-Jun Tuesday
04-Jun | Wednesday
05-Jun Thursday |- World Environment Day on June 5
06-Jun Friday
07-Jun Saturday |Bakri Eid
08-Jun Sunday
09-Jun Monday
10-Jun Tuesday
11-Jun | Wednesday
12-Jun | Thursday |- World Day Against Child Labour on June 12
13-Jun Friday
14-Jun Saturday |- World Blood Donor Day on June 14
n 15-Jun Sunday - World Elder Abuse Awareness Day on June 15
s | 16-Jun Monday |- World Father's Day on June 16
) s - :
o 17-Jun Taesday Jlﬁflii7Day to Combat Desertification and Drought on
= 18-Jun | Wednesday
= 19-Jun Thursday
20-Jun Friday - World Refugee Day on June 20
21-Jun Saturday [World Music Day on June 21
- World Yoga Day on June 21
22-Jun Sunday
23-Jun Monday
24-Jun Tuesday
25-Jun | Wednesday
S 6ula T aday World Day Against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking
on June 26
: - World Anti-Corruption Day on June 27 (observed on
2/3lun Scey June 25 due to SurI:day) | :
28-Jun Saturday
29-Jun Sunday
30-Jun Monday
National Doctors' Day/Patrika Day/Lekshana
2 01-Jul Tuesday |Parishodhakara Day (1st to 7th Vanamahotsava -
Saptaha)
02-Jul | Wednesday
03-Jul Thursday
04-Jul Friday
05-Jul Saturday Moharram/Kade Day/Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
06-Jul Sunday Muharram
07-Jul Monday
08-Jul Tuesday
09-Jul | Wednesday | Lokamanya Tilak Jayanti
10-Jul Thursday
11-Jul Friday World Population Day
12-Jul Saturday




13-Jul Sunday
Tp) 14-Jul Monday Special literacy drive
(q| 15-Jul Tuesday
'_l‘ 16-Jul | Wednesday
o | 17-Jul Thursday Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti
L) 18-Jul Friday Taluk-level sports meet
19-Jul Saturday | Banks' nationalization day
20-Jul Sunday Chandrayaan 3 launch day
21-Jul Monday
22-Jul Tuesday
23-Jul | Wednesday | Chandrashekhar Azad's birthday
24-Jul Thursday | Income tax day
25-Jul Friday
26-Jul Saturday Bank Rajadini
27-Jul Sunday
28-Jul Mobiday THP: K.a.ilasam's birthday/Nagachaturthi/World
Hepatitis Day
29-Jul Tuesday |J.R.D. Tata's birthday/Nagara Panchami & FA1 Exam
30-Jul | Wednesday |FA- Exam
31-Jul Thitsday Siddavanahalli Krishna Sharma (Haratiemalla) Jayanti
& FA1 Exam
01-Aug Friday
02-Aug Saturday
03-Aug Sunday
04-Aug Monday
05-Aug Tuesday
06-Aug | Wednesday |Hiroshima Day
07-Aug | Thursday [Andhra Pradesh Formation Day / Nagarik Kshema Day
08-Aug Friday Nagasaki Day / Quit India Day
09-Aug Saturday Rak‘sha Bandhan / International Day of the World's
Indigenous Peoples
10-Aug Sunday
11-Aug Monday
12-Aug Tuesday |International Youth Day
n 13-Aug | Wednesday
s | 14-Aug | Thursday
I 15-Aug Friday Independence Day
g‘o 16-Aug Saturday [Sri Krishna Janmashtami
< 17-Aug Sunday
18-Aug Monday
19-Aug Tuesday
20-Aug | Wednesday
21-Aug | Thursday [Formative Assessment 2 (FA-2) begins
22-Aug Friday
23-Aug | Saturday
24-Aug Sunday Summative Assessment begins
25-Aug Monday
26-Aug Tuesday Varad Vinayaka
27-Aug | Wednesday |Ganesha Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi
28-Aug | Thursday
29-Aug Friday National Sports Day and World Heart Day
30-Aug Saturday




31-Aug Sunday [National Sports Day and Major Dhyan Chand's Birthday
01-Sep Monday World Peace Day / Alappuzha Nithin Day
02-Sep Tuesday
03-Sep | Wednesday
04-Sep Thursday
05-Sep Friday Teacher's Day
06-Sep | Saturday
07-Sep Sunday
08-Sep Monday
09-Sep Tuesday
10-Sep | Wednesday
11-Sep Thursday
12-Sep Friday World Physiotherapy Day
13-Sep Saturday Hindi Diwas
n 14-Sep Sunday World First Aid Day
N 15-Sep Monday Engineer's Day / Vishwakarma Jayanti
6‘ 16-Sep Tuesday |Ozone Day
Q 17-Sep | Wednesday |Interfaith Harmony Day and Ahimsa Day
/)] 18-Sep | Thursday
19-Sep Friday
20-Sep Saturday
21-Sep Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya
22-Sep Monday Rose Day / Yoga Day
23-Sep Tuesday S.A-1 Exam Start
24-Sep | Wednesday
World Pharmacists Day / Interfaith Harmon
22:00D ey Day/World PharmacisZs/Day .
26-Sep Friday
27-Sep Saturday
28-Sep Sunday World Rabies Day
29-Sep Monday World Heart Day
30-Sep Tuesday Bhagatsingh Jayanti
Ayudha Puja / Vijayadashami / Special Protection Da
01-Oct {~Wednesday / ySupecial CJhiI{iref'l':Z Day L =
02-Oct Thursday |[Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday/Dussehra
03-Oct Friday Special Worship Day / Special Parents' Day
04-Oct Saturday |Special Education Day / Special Teachers' Day
05-Oct Sunday Special Teachers' Day Observation
06-Oct Monday
07-Oct Tuesday
08-Oct | Wednesday |Dussehra Festival Begins
09-Oct | Thursday | Indian Air Force Day
10-Oct Friday World Mental Health Day
Indian Army Day / World Mental Health Day
+1-Oct Saturday Observatiorz’ / D}i’a{betes Day
World Arthritis Day Observation / Health Day
12-Oct Sunday Observation / Diab};tes Day :
13-Oct Monday World Music Day
14-Oct | Tuesday Il)\';"’)‘,?alay a Amavasya (Special Thithi / Special Victory
15-Oct | Wednesday | International Handwashing Day and Hand Hygiene Day
16-Oct | Thursday | World Food Day Observation / World Anesthesia Day




17-Oct Friday
18-Oct Saturday | Anti-Poison Day / Tulsi Sankramana
19-Oct Sunday Naraka Chaturdashi / Special Lakshmi Puja
20-Oct Monday Diwali Amavasya
21-Oct Tuesday Kartik Month Begins
22-Oct | Wednesday | Molakshmi / Deepavali / Hutatma Day Observation
23-Oct Thursday
24-Oct Friday Karnataka Rajyotsava Day / World Polio Day
25-Oct Saturday [|International Anti-Corruption Day
Eradaneya Awareness Programs Begin / World

Al Sy Constitut}i,on Day % o

| lp) 27-Oct Monday Vibhaga Math's Gnanakoota

oll 28-Oct Tuesday

R 29-Oct | Wednesday

Q 30-Oct Thursday

o 31-Oct Friday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas / Sankalpa Day
01-Nov Saturday |Kannada Rajyotsava (Kannada Formation Day)
02-Nov Sunday
03-Nov Monday School reopening after Diwali vacation
04-Nov Tuesday United Nations Day
05-Nov [ Wednesday |Guru Nanak Jayanti / Gurpurab (Guru Nanak's
06-Nov Thursday
07-Nov Friday Children's Day
08-Nov Saturday |Kanakadasa Jayanti / Black Friday
09-Nov Sunday
10-Nov Monday World Science Day for Peace and Development
11-Nov Tuesday National Education Day / National Milk Cream Day
12-Nov | Wednesday | Nehru Jayanti / Children's Day Celebration
13-Nov b Bhaktakulla Day / Madhumeh Day (World Diabetes

Tp) Day)

9| 14-Nov Friday World Diabetes Day

$ 15-Nov Saturday International Day of Peace

(@) 16-Nov Sunday World Tolerance Day

z 17-Nov Monday
18-Nov Tuesday |National Ayurveda Week
19-Nov | Wednesday | National Ayurveda Day
20-Nov Thursday |School reopening after Diwali vacation
21-Nov Friday World Telecommunication Day / Margashira Masa
22-Nov Saturday
23-Nov Sunday Sri Satya Sai Baba Jayanti
24-Nov Monday
25-Nov Tuesday
26-Nov | Wednesday | National Constitution Day
27-Nov Thursday | F.A-3 Beginning
28-Nov Friday
29-Nov Saturday |Science Exhibition / Stamp Day
30-Nov Sunday
01-Dec Monday World AIDS Day |
02-Dec Tuesday | National Pollution Control Day |
03-Dec | Wednesday || World Disabled Day / 31 Days of Action for a Cause
04-Dec | Thursday | Navy Day / 3-4 Block Level Exhibition |
05-Dec Friday | World Soil Day |
06-Dec Saturday
07-Dec Sunday | Flag Day |




08-Dec Monday
09-Dec Tuesday
10-Dec | Wednesday || World Human Rights Day |
11-Dec | Thursday | World Mountain Day |
12-Dec Friday | 12 District Level Exhibition |
13-Dec Saturday
p) 14-Dec Sunday
N 15-Dec Monday | National Energy Conservation Day |
6 16-Dec Tuesday
Q 17-Dec | Wednesday
Q 18-Dec Thursday || Sharadadevi Jayanti / All India Literacy Day |
19-Dec Friday
20-Dec Saturday || District Level Science Exhibition |
21-Dec Sunday | Commencement of New Year |
92-Dec Monday | National Mathematics Day / World Computer Literacy
Day |
23-Dec Tuesday || Farmer's Day |
24-Dec | Wednesday | | Christmas Eve / Graph Day |
25-Dec | Thursday | Christmas Day / Atal Bihari Vajpayee Birthday |
26-Dec Friday
27-Dec Saturday
28-Dec Sunday
29-Dec Monday
30-Dec Tuesday | Vaikuntha Ekadashi |
31-Dec | Wednesday | | New Year's Eve |
O O1l-Jan Thursday | New Year
N 02-Jan Friday
i
s 03-Jan Saturday |Savitribai Phule Jayanti (India's First Female Teacher)
g 04-Jan Sunday
05-Jan Monday National Youth Day
06-Jan Tuesday
07-Jan | Wednesday
08-Jan Thursday
09-Jan Friday World Hindi Day/World Rank Day
10-Jan Saturday |Swami Vivekananda Jayanti/National Youth Day
11-Jan Sunday
12-Jan Monday
13-Jan Tuesday |Road Safety Fortnight
14-Jan | Wednesday
15-Jan Thursday
16-Jan Friday
17-Jan Saturday
18-Jan Sunday
19-Jan Monday
20-Jan Tuesday
21-Jan | Wednesday
22-Jan Thursday
23-Jan Friday Netaji Subhaschandra Bose Jayanti
24-Jan Saturday |World Leprosy Day
25-Jan Sunday National Voters' Day
26-Jan Monday Republic Day Celebrations
27-Jan Tuesday
28-Jan | Wednesday
29-Jan Thursday |Guru Govind Singh Jayanti




30-Jan Friday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti
31-Jan Saturday
9 01-Feb Sunday
02-Feb Monday
03-Feb Tuesday
04-Feb | Wednesday
05-Feb Thursday
06-Feb Friday
07-Feb Saturday | Dr. S. Radhakrishnan's birthday
08-Feb Sunday
09-Feb Monday
10-Feb Tuesday
11-Feb | Wednesday
O 12-Feb Thursday
N 13-Feb Friday
I 14-Feb Saturday |Block Day
= 15-Feb | Sunday
é: 16-Feb Monday
17-Feb Tuesday
18-Feb | Wednesday
19-Feb Thursday
20-Feb Friday World Social Justice Day
21-Feb Saturday |international Mother Language Day
22-Feb Sunday
23-Feb Monday
24-Feb Tuesday
25-Feb | Wednesday
26-Feb Thursday
27-Feb Friday
28-Feb Saturday |National Science Day
10 O1-Mar Sunday
02-Mar Monday
03-Mar Tuesday
04-Mar | Wednesday
05-Mar Thursday
06-Mar Friday
07-Mar Saturday
08-Mar Sunday International Women's Day
09-Mar Monday National Safety Day
10-Mar Tuesday
11-Mar | Wednesday
12-Mar | Thursday
O 13-Mar Friday National Consumer Awareness Campaign
S| 14-Mar Saturday _
I 15-Mar Sunday World Consumer Rights Day
'&' 16-Mar Monday
E 17-Mar Tuesday
18-Mar | Wednesday |Ordnance Day
19-Mar | Thursday
20-Mar Friday World Sparrow Day/International Day of Happiness
21-Mar Saturday |World Forestry Day/International Day of Forests
22-Mar Sunday World Water Day
23-Mar Monday World Meteorological Day
24-Mar Tuesday World Tuberculosis Day
25-Mar | Wednesday | World Malaria Day




26-Mar Thursday
27-Mar Friday World Theatre Day
28-Mar Saturday
29-Mar Sunday National Legal Services Day
30-Mar Monday
11 31-Mar Tuesday
01-Apr | Wednesday
02-Apr | Thursday [Good Friday
03-Apr Friday
04-Apr Saturday
05-Apr Sunday
06-Apr Monday
07-Apr Tuesday World Health Day
08-Apr | Wednesday
09-Apr Thursday
O 10-Apr Friday
N 11-Apr Saturday
1 12-Apr Sunday National Grange Day
a 13-Apr Monday
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Fire Service Day / World
< s ALY Chagas Disease gay /
15-Apr | Wednesday
16-Apr Thursday
17-Apr Friday World Hemophilia Day
18-Apr Saturday World Heritage Day
19-Apr Sunday
20-Apr Monday
21-Apr Tuesday
22-Apr | Wednesday | Earth Day / International Mother Earth Day
23-Apr Thiraday World Book Day / World Book and Copyright Day /

English Language Day
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